
 

Eagles Report 
Issue Date: May  9 , 2024 

Website: https://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual 

Brevard Virtual School – Office Number – 321-350-8600 

BVTV – Weekly Announcements – Available HERE 

**Please remind your student to view the weekly BVTV announcements on their homeroom 
page for the most up-to-date information.  We encourage all parents, guardians and learning 

coaches to do the same, through their parent/guardian account or using the link above. 

The Eagles Report will be published up to twice each month to share important 
information with the parents/guardians of our BVS Full-Time students. 

We hope this tool will help you to stay informed and involved. 
You may view past Eagles Reports on our website anytime, here. 

 

Upcoming Events 
 

May 6th-10th Teacher Appreciation Week 

May 13th  SOS Lab Seniors – Required if assigned 

May 17th End of Year Bash – Golf n Gator – 10am-1pm  

May 23rd Graduation Ceremony 

May 24th Last Student Day 

May 27th Memorial Day – Holiday for All 

May 28th  Teacher Post Planning Day 

August 12th First Day of School – 1st-12th Grade 

August 15th First day of School – Kindergarten 

August 15th Orientation – required for all students 
 
Are you signed up for Peach Jar?  This is the method the Brevard Public Schools utilizes for distributing 
digital flyers from district departments and our community partners. If you aren’t already signed up, we 
recommend that you consider signing up today.  You can see the types of flyers distributed and sign up 
to receive them electronically in your email here:  
https://www.brevardschools.org/Page/7930 

 
 

Re-enrollment Information  
Re-enrollment information was emailed to all families in April.  If you missed the email, please use 
these links for your student’s program. 

• Full-Time (Public School) Students – can reapply or begin the withdrawal process HERE 

• Homeschool Eagles – can reapply HERE

https://www.brevardschools.org/BrevardVirtual
https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1qj8KvI2XR8gyIBOh1SvvcVFz9p1p1EKda1uF7Hetwgo/edit#slide=id.p
https://www.brevardschools.org/Page/18939
http://www.brevardschools.org/Page/7930
https://forms.gle/gYmivnma44NU5Fpy6
https://forms.gle/XLUWBoF1XjUPAVdX6


 

News and Reminders 
 

We hope you are planning to join us! 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Golf n Gator Waiver - HERE 

RSVP - HERE 
 
 

https://www.beachsidegrandprix.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/06/Waiver-and-Release.pdf
https://tinyurl.com/BVSEndofYearBash
https://tinyurl.com/BVSEndofYearBash


 
Teacher Appreciation Week 
It is teacher appreciation week!  If you haven’t done so already, please send 
your teachers some love with a quick email or text to say thank you!  BVS 
has some of the best educators in the district who are dedicated to 
providing our students with the best possible education and experience.  
They are creative, tireless and caring!  Help us show them appreciation by 
sending a quick email or text before the end of the school year.  You can 
find all of their contact information at the back of this newsletter.  Want to say thank you to 
everyone??  Send an email to us at BrevardVirtual@brevardschools.org and we will share it with 
the full staff for you!  Thank you!  

 
Help Restock our Shelves in the PBIS Store 
All year students have been earning BVS Bucks for showing respect, 
responsibility and engagement.  Students have used those bucks to 
purchase almost 600 items, so far this year including over $1600 in gift 
cards!  We could really use your help in restocking our shelves in 
preparation for the new school year.  If you are able to purchase from our 
Amazon Wishlist, we would really love the support!  You can find items 
here:  https://a.co/1ujdrHN.  Additionally, our students love to buy gift 
cards for Amazon from our PBIS store.  If you prefer to donate gift cards, 
the denominations are $5, $10 or $25.  Every donation helps our school and our students!  Please 
feel free to also share our wishlist with family and friends.  Anything ordered through our wishlist 
will be delivered directly to our school.    

 
Yearbooks Have Arrived! 
If you preordered a yearbook, they have arrived!  They are available for pick up anytime in the 
BVS Front Office.  We did order a few additional copies that are available for purchase, while 
supplies last.  Please contact our office to reserve your copy.  The cost is $25, payable by check or 
cash (exact change, please).  We will bring all yearbooks to the Golf n Gator event as well.  

 
Community Credit Union (CCU) Members  
If you are a Community Credit Union member you can submit a School 
Bucks form each year and generate a donation for our school.  Each credit 
or debit card you hold can be submitted on a quick form and it will result 
in a $5 donation to our school (for each card)!  This can be done every year 
between Aug 1st and July 31st.  So if you did it a long time ago, you can do 
it again!  It takes just 5 min and the donations support school activities 
such as field trips, the PBIS Store and more.  Visit 
https://ccuFlorida.org/bucks and click on the schoolhouse image to 
complete the form today!  

 
Keiser University’s Free Summer Camps for the Class of 2025 
Keiser University’s Melbourne Campus is hosting a few events this SUMMER for current 
Juniors/Rising Seniors – the Class of 2025.  Check out the flyer section of this newsletter for the 
details.  There is a Medical Series Camp and two Culinary Camps planned. All camps are FREE.  
Students will need to provide their own transportation and must have a GPA of a 2.5 or higher to 
be eligible to attend.  More details on all camps are in the flyers section of the newsletter.  
 

mailto:BrevardVirtual@brevardschools.org
https://a.co/1ujdrHN
https://ccuflorida.org/bucks
https://ccuflorida.org/bucks
https://a.co/1ujdrHN


 
 
District Enrichment Opportunities 
Brevard Public Schools is offering a number of exciting enrichment opportunities this summer!  
For more information, scroll to the flyer section of the Eagles Report.   
 

Schoolhouse.World - Free Math Help 

Schoolhouse.world is a new non-profit by the founder of Khan Academy that offers free, virtual 
tutoring sessions in math, SAT Prep, and more. You can even get help with your homework 
questions online from volunteer peer tutors, 24/7.  You can learn more and sign up at: 
https://schoolhouse.world 

 
Planning for 24-25 School Year 
For your planning purposes, please make note of the following dates/events: 

• August 12th – First day of school for 1st-12th graders 

• August 15th – First day of school for kindergarten students 

• August 15th – In Person Orientation – required for all students, K-12.  Clearlake Gymnasium.  
Arrive anytime between 2pm-5:45pm.  School pictures will be taken for Grades Kg-11 at 
orientation, for the yearbook and purchase (no purchase necessary). 

 
Homeroom LVC (zoom) sessions will be scheduled for all grade levels the first week of school also.  
That specific schedule will be communicated prior to the start of the school year. 
 

BVS Summer Office Hours 
All district offices and schools, including BVS, will be open Monday-Thursday from 7:30am to 
4:30pm from June 3rd-July 26th.  Please do not hesitate to contact us should you need assistance.  
Guidance Counselors work limited hours in the summer.  They may not be available daily, but 
will be available weekly to assist families and students.   
 

Lots of Flyers!  
There are a number of summer opportunities available to students in the Flyer section of the Eagles 
Report – be sure to scroll all the way through to the end.  
 

 
 

https://nam02.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fschoolhouse.world%2F&data=05%7C02%7CJones.Janice%40Brevardschools.org%7Cffd1c74182684f54cc3008dc60aa4cf0%7Cad85662c69df488b85a48ec2870232c0%7C0%7C0%7C638491535024127888%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=AJKj%2Fs5yXAu9UbA9XatZ%2BPYoi6C%2Fz19y6Qb6tmfL5qo%3D&reserved=0


 

Helpful Links/Resources 
 
 

BVS School Spirit Store 

BVS Online Art Gallery 

BVS College & Career Corner 

BVS Counselor Website 

Brevard Public School Website 

BPS Launchpad 

Bright Futures 

Free Application for Federal Student Aid (FAFSA) 

Khan Academy 

Speakout Tip Hotline 

Fortify Florida 

211 Brevard 
 

 

 

Brevard Virtual School ~ Office Staff Directory 
321-350-8600 

 
Principal   Guidance  
Heather Price Ext. 31303  Kim Murawski (A-L) Ext. 31324 
   Julie Flajole (M-Z) Ext. 31323 
     

Assistant Principal   Front Office Clerks  
Clarissa Kirk Ext. 31315  Iesha Hall Ext. 31305 
   Sandra Haverkamp  Ext. 31440 
     

Teacher on Assignment   School Secretary  
Vickie Hickey Ext. 31317  Janice Jones-Johnson Ext. 31303 

 
 

http://brevardvirtualspiritwear.com/
https://bvsartgallery.weebly.com/
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/11361
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/9931
https://www.brevardschools.org/domain/9931
https://www.brevardschools.org/
https://www.brevardschools.org/
https://launchpad.classlink.com/brevard
https://launchpad.classlink.com/brevard
https://www.floridastudentfinancialaidsg.org/SAPHome/SAPHome?url=home
https://studentaid.gov/h/apply-for-aid
https://www.khanacademy.org/
http://www.speakouthotline.org/sitemenu.aspx?ID=147&P=HighSchoolWeb/index
https://getfortifyfl.com/
https://www.211brevard.org/


 

Brevard Virtual School Teacher Contact Information – 2023-2024 
 

 

Arrouet, Teresa 321-345-3136 tarrouet1@bvs.flvs.net  

Bolin, Michael (Shea)  321-345-1595 mbolin5@bvs.flvs.net  

Brach, Kristin 321-355-6046 kbrach1@bvs.flvs.net  

Bussendorf, Kathy  321-802-1085 kbussendorf2@bvs.flvs.net  

Carman, Linda 321-701-3773 lcarman10@bvs.flvs.net  

Carroll, Catherine 321-417-0175 CCarroll105@bvs.flvs.net  

Chisolm, Carol 321-222-7711 cchisolm2@bvs.flvs.net  

Chybion, Stephanie (Hope)  321-722-7198 schybion2@bvs.flvs.net  

Dean, Cindy 321-252-8694 cdean46@bvs.flvs.net  

DeAngelo, Jennifer 321-701-4753 Jdeangelo4@bvs.flvs.net  

Dudek, Kalani 607-376-7688 kdudek1@bvs.flvs.net  

Dupree, Sue 321-507-4513 sdupree11@bvs.flvs.net  

Faro, Sara 321-300-4939 Faro.Sara@brevardschools.org  

Fleming, Robin  321-252-8229 Rfleming24@bvs.flvs.net  

Fredericks, Mary  321-323-9812 mfredericks4@bvs.flvs.net  

Fuller, Michelle  321-345-1149 Fuller.Michelle@brevardschools.org  

Gee, Danielle  321-291-7668 Gee.Danielle@brevardschools.org   

Gee, Tony  321-234-4110 Tgee14@bvs.flvs.net  

Glessner, Brandie  321-300-6436 bglessner3@bvs.flvs.net  

Gonyer, Cassie  321-345-7125 cgonyer1@bvs.flvs.net  

Haskins, Sheryl  321-385-7896 Haskins.sheryl@brevardschools.org  

Johnson, Kendra (Kricket) 352-744-9545 KJohnson1348@bvs.flvs.net  

Johnson, Shannon 321-421-9042 SJohnson1384@bvs.flvs.net  

Kirk, Lori  407-536-7060 LKirk18@bvs.flvs.net  

Larson, Tim  321-222-7793 tlarson18@bvs.flvs.net  

Lenox, Ashley  321-426-1702 Alenox3@bvs.flvs.net  

Matthys, Karen  321-345-1917 kmatthys4@bvs.flvs.net  

Morgan, Diane  321-866-8169 dmorgan168@bvs.flvs.net  

Mosley, Catherine (Malinda) 321-426-0482 CMosley55@bvs.flvs.net  

Mounts, Jordan  321-426-8557 JMounts9@bvs.flvs.net  

Moxley, Laura 321-291-3719 LMoxley1@bvs.flvs.net  

Nichols, Jolene  321-613-8390 jnichols135@bvs.flvs.net  

Nolan, Valerie  321-802-1506 Nolan.Valerie@brevardschools.org  

Paniale, Lisa  321-345-7131 LPaniale3@bvs.flvs.net  

Posada, Christine 703-881-8568 Posada.Christine@brevardschools.org  

Powell, Ginger  321-328-7083 gpowell44@bvs.flvs.net  

Powell, Rick  321-323-9659 Powell.Richard@brevardschools.org  

Pruett, Jennifer  321-345-7150 jpruett10@bvs.flvs.net  

Quinones, Sandra  321-345-6170 squinones35@bvs.flvs.net  

Rogers, Kimberly Dr. 321-213-9627 krogers124@bvs.flvs.net 

Rosseau, Shelly  321-345-8116 SRosseau2@bvs.flvs.net  

Shields, La'Shell   321-348-0520 LShields13@bvs.flvs.net  

Shiflett, Kristi 321-355-3974 KShiflett7@bvs.flvs.net  

Sodano, Jessie  321-209-1953 jsodano2@bvs.flvs.net  

Sorrentino, Julie  321-300-4690 jsorrentino3@bvs.flvs.net  

Sullivan, Nicole 321-328-8487 NSullivan24@bvs.flvs.net  

Washington, Cindy  321-701-3432 cwashington126@bvs.flvs.net  
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